Feb 6

Feb 8

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 9

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 18

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 27

Mar 30

Aprl

Apr 9

Apr 10

2020/2021

South Oak CIiff High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

SOC Golden Bears

Time

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBA

TBA

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

Opponent

@ Carter

vs Conrad

@ Madison

@ O.D. Wyatt

@ Hillsboro

vs Lincoln

vs Tournament

vs Tournament

vs Tournament

@ Carter

@ Bishop Dunne

@ Spruce

vs Molina

@ Samuell

vs Lancaster

@ Sunset

vs Kimball

@ Seagoville

vs Adamson

Vs Spruce

@ Molina

vs Samuell

Location

Texas Rangers Youth Academy

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Pleasant Grove Baseball Field

O.D Wyatt HS

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Carter HS

Bishop Dunne

Spruce HS

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Samuell High School

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Oates Baseball Field

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Seagoville High School

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Molina High School

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field




Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 17

Apr 20

Apr 23

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

@ Lancaster
vs Sunset
@ Kimball
vs Seagoville

@ Adamson

Lancaster High School

Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Sprague-Higgins Baseball Field
Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Adamson HS Practice Gym




