

## 2020/2021 South Oak Cliff High School - Baseball (M) Varsity SOC Golden Bears

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 6	6:30 PM	@ Carter	Texas Rangers Youth Academy
Feb 8	7:00 PM	vs Conrad	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Feb 12	6:00 PM	@ Madison	Pleasant Grove Baseball Field
Feb 16	6:00 PM	@ O.D. Wyatt	O.D Wyatt HS
Feb 20	12:00 PM	@ Hillsboro	
Feb 22	7:00 PM	vs Lincoln	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Feb 25	4:00 PM	vs Tournament	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Feb 26	ТВА	vs Tournament	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Feb 27	ТВА	vs Tournament	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Mar 2	4:00 PM	@ Carter	Carter HS
Mar 5	4:30 PM	@ Bishop Dunne	Bishop Dunne
Mar 9	4:30 PM	@ Spruce	Spruce HS
Mar 13	1:00 PM	vs Molina	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Mar 16	1:00 PM	@ Samuell	Samuell High School
Mar 18	1:00 PM	vs Lancaster	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Mar 23	6:00 PM	@ Sunset	Oates Baseball Field
Mar 26	7:00 PM	vs Kimball	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Mar 27	1:00 PM	@ Seagoville	Seagoville High School
Mar 30	4:30 PM	vs Adamson	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Apr 1	7:00 PM	vs Spruce	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Apr 9	4:30 PM	@ Molina	Molina High School
Apr 10	1:00 PM	vs Samuell	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field

Apr 13	7:00 PM	@ Lancaster	Lancaster High School
Apr 16	7:00 PM	vs Sunset	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Apr 17	1:00 PM	@ Kimball	Sprague-Higgins Baseball Field
Apr 20	4:30 PM	vs Seagoville	Sprague - Higgins Baseball Field
Apr 23	4:30 PM	@ Adamson	Adamson HS Practice Gym